
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T1  1   Boston College 283  292  290       865  +13 

T2  T1  2   Campbell  290  285  291       866  +14 
4  3  3   Morehead State 299  288  301       888  +36 
6  5  4   Jacksonville  301  298  296       895  +43 

T2  4  5   Jacksonville St. 290  303  307       900  +48 
12  6  6   James Madison 313  294  295       902  +50 
8  7  T7   Gardner-Webb  308  304  304       916  +64 
5  8  T7   Mercer University 300  313  303       916  +64 

11  9  9   Tennessee Tech  311  304  305       920  +68 
10  T11  10   Houston Baptist 310  308  303       921  +69 
15  T11  11   Stetson  321  297  309       927  +75 
7  10  12   Xavier  304  312  316       932  +80 
9  14  13   Western Carolina 309  325  304       938  +86 

14  15  14   Elon  317  321  306       944  +92 
13  13  15   Valparaiso 316  316  315       947  +95 
16  16  16   Radford  328  318  325       971  +119 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Anna Magnusson  Morehead State  71   67  72       210  -3   
T2 2   Valentina Giraldo  Jacksonville St.  69   72  72       213  E   
T5 3   Lois Kaye Go  Boston College  71   72  71       214  +1   
7 4   Maddisen Cox  James Madison  74   70  71       215  +2   
4 5   Stacey White  Campbell  73   69  74       216  +3   

T12 6   Marni Murez  Boston College  74   73  70       217  +4   
T27 T7   Megan Collins  Jacksonville  73   78  67       218  +5   
T2 T7   Carolin Schart  Stetson  72   69  77       218  +5   
T5 T9   Michelle Forsland  Jacksonville  72   71  76       219  +6   
T12 T9   Annelie Sjoholm  Campbell  74   73  72       219  +6   
T8 T9   Ayelen Irizar  Campbell  77   68  74       219  +6   
T8 T9   Ailin Li  Boston College  68   77  74       219  +6   
T22 T13   Taylor Dodson  Gardner-Webb  72   78  71       221  +8   
T12 T13   Mikayla Fitzpatrick  Xavier  73   74  74       221  +8   
T12 T13   Lauren Lightfritz  Mercer University  70   77  74       221  +8   
11 T13   Katie Kim  Boston College  70   76  75       221  +8   

T12 17   Jocelyn Chia  Boston College  76   71  75       222  +9   
T8 T18   Nadine White  Campbell  70   75  78       223  +10   
T12 T18   Anna Dieguez  Morehead State  72   75  76       223  +10   
T22 T20   Whitney Robertson  Tennessee Tech  73   77  74       224  +11   
T27 T20   Karina Kukkonen  Jacksonville St.  75   76  73       224  +11   
T22 T20   Laura Gomez  James Madison  77   73  74       224  +11   
T31 T20   Louise Latorre  Campbell  73   80  71       224  +11   
T22 T24   Lydia Triplett  Tennessee Tech  74   76  75       225  +12   
T31 T24   Lexi Brooks  Houston Baptist  77   76  72       225  +12   
T34 T24   Gabriela Villalba Arias  Morehead State  79   75  71       225  +12   
T19 T24   Heather Munro  Elon  73   75  77       225  +12   
T22 28   Amanda Detmer  Jacksonville  77   73  76       226  +13   
21 29   Sarah Bertram  Gardner-Webb  77   72  78       227  +14   

T31 T30   Kaity Cummings  Houston Baptist  76   77  76       229  +16   
T36 T30   Hannah Mae Deems  Mercer University  77   78  74       229  +16   
T12 T30   Pia Ohlenbusch  Jacksonville St.  72   75  82       229  +16   
T36 T30   Alyssa Morahan  Western Carolina  73   82  74       229  +16   
T29 T34   Julia Henderson  Gardner-Webb  79   73  78       230  +17   
T44 T34   Katie Willenbrink  Valparaiso  78   78  74       230  +17   
T19 T34   Sarah Boden  Morehead State  77   71  82       230  +17   
T48 37   Morgan Cox  James Madison  82   75  74       231  +18   
T29 T38   Charlotte Hartshorn  Houston Baptist  79   73  80       232  +19   
T44 T38   Lauren Comegys  James Madison  80   76  76       232  +19   
T36 T40   Terese Romeo  Mercer University  76   79  78       233  +20   
T48 T40   Meagan Board  Radford  80   77  76       233  +20   
T57 T42   Giulia Vandenberg  Stetson  86   75  73       234  +21   
T59 T42   Kelsey Badmaev  Elon  79   83  72       234  +21   
T36 T42   Khushboo Thiagaraj  Radford  79   76  79       234  +21   

T44 T45   Jaelyn Tindal  Mercer University  77   79  79       235  +22 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Golfweek Program Challenge
Caledonia Golf & Fish Club

Pawley's Island, SC 
2016 Golfweek Program Championship 

Dates: Sep 11 - Sep 13 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T45   Maria Brunzell  Jacksonville  79   77  79       235  +22   
T36 T45   Angie Varona  Jacksonville St.  74   81  80       235  +22   
T36 T48   Grace Howie  Xavier  76   79  81       236  +23   
T34 T48   Shelby Johnson  Tennessee Tech  80   74  82       236  +23   
T50 T48   Louise Persson  Jacksonville  82   77  77       236  +23   
T36 T48   Kayla Krueger  Valparaiso  78   77  81       236  +23   
T59 T52   Caylee Senn  Houston Baptist  79   83  75       237  +24   
T36 T52   Mikayla Smith  Xavier  75   80  82       237  +24   
T50 T52   Ashley Thompson  Western Carolina  77   82  78       237  +24   
T59 55   Wassawan Sangkapong  Gardner-Webb  80   82  77       239  +26   
T50 T56   Rachel Johnson  Xavier  80   79  81       240  +27   
T55 T56   Giorgia Carletti  Houston Baptist  78   82  80       240  +27   
T59 T56   Paige Kemp  Stetson  84   78  78       240  +27   
T65 T59   Allyson Dunn  Tennessee Tech  86   77  78       241  +28   
T57 T59   Morgan Laird  Gardner-Webb  80   81  80       241  +28   
T59 T59   Angie Kim  Valparaiso  82   80  79       241  +28   
T50 T59   Erikah Neger  Stetson  84   75  82       241  +28   
70 T59   Bethany Galloway  Western Carolina  82   83  76       241  +28   

T67 T59   Aurelia Hamm  Elon  83   81  77       241  +28   
T67 T65   Hollee Sadler  Tennessee Tech  84   80  78       242  +29   
T50 T65   Kylie Shoemake  Valparaiso  78   81  83       242  +29   
T59 67   Eilidh Watson  Stetson  81   81  81       243  +30   
72 T68   Marin Hanna  Mercer University  83   84  77       244  +31   

T67 T68   Hilda Kristjansdottir  Elon  82   82  80       244  +31   
T55 T68   Amanda Floberg  Western Carolina  77   83  84       244  +31   
T65 71   Brittany Whatley  Morehead State  82   81  82       245  +32   
71 72   Lindsey Murray  Xavier  85   81  80       246  +33   

T73 T73   Layne Dyar  Jacksonville St.  88   80  82       250  +37   
75 T73   Katie Reilly  Elon  85   85  80       250  +37   

T77 75   Gabby Weiss  James Madison  85   89  78       252  +39   
T77 76   Morgan Cox  Radford  94   80  81       255  +42   
T73 77   Olivia Jay  Radford  82   86  89       257  +44   
79 78   Tiffany Curtis  Valparaiso  86   94  81       261  +48   
76 79   Kasidy Beckel  Radford  87   85  96       268  +55   
80 -    Maddi Caldwell  Western Carolina  A   78  76       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Boston College 283 292 290 865

3 Lois Kaye Go (1) 71 72 71 214

6 Marni Murez (3) 74 73 70 217

T9 Ailin Li (4) 68 77 74 219

T13 Katie Kim (2) 70 76 75 221

17 Jocelyn Chia (5) 76 71 75 222

2 Campbell 290 285 291 866

5 Stacey White (5) 73 69 74 216

T9 Ayelen Irizar (2) 77 68 74 219

T9 Annelie Sjoholm (4) 74 73 72 219

T18 Nadine White (1) 70 75 78 223

T20 Louise Latorre (3) 73 80 71 224

3 Morehead State 299 288 301 888

1 Anna Magnusson (1) 71 67 72 210

T18 Anna Dieguez (2) 72 75 76 223

T24 Gabriela Villalba Arias (5) 79 75 71 225

T34 Sarah Boden (4) 77 71 82 230

71 Brittany Whatley (3) 82 81 82 245

4 Jacksonville 301 298 296 895

T7 Megan Collins (1) 73 78 67 218

T9 Michelle Forsland (2) 72 71 76 219

28 Amanda Detmer (3) 77 73 76 226

T45 Maria Brunzell (4) 79 77 79 235

T48 Louise Persson (5) 82 77 77 236

5 Jacksonville St. 290 303 307 900

2 Valentina Giraldo (2) 69 72 72 213

T20 Karina Kukkonen (1) 75 76 73 224

T30 Pia Ohlenbusch (5) 72 75 82 229

T45 Angie Varona (3) 74 81 80 235

T73 Layne Dyar (4) 88 80 82 250

6 James Madison 313 294 295 902

4 Maddisen Cox (2) 74 70 71 215

T20 Laura Gomez (1) 77 73 74 224

37 Morgan Cox (3) 82 75 74 231

T38 Lauren Comegys (4) 80 76 76 232

75 Gabby Weiss (5) 85 89 78 252

T7 Gardner-Webb 308 304 304 916

T13 Taylor Dodson (1) 72 78 71 221

29 Sarah Bertram (2) 77 72 78 227

T34 Julia Henderson (3) 79 73 78 230

55 Wassawan Sangkapong (5) 80 82 77 239

T59 Morgan Laird (4) 80 81 80 241

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Mercer University 300 313 303 916

T13 Lauren Lightfritz (1) 70 77 74 221

T30 Hannah Mae Deems (3) 77 78 74 229

T40 Terese Romeo (5) 76 79 78 233

T45 Jaelyn Tindal (4) 77 79 79 235

T68 Marin Hanna (2) 83 84 77 244

9 Tennessee Tech 311 304 305 920

T20 Whitney Robertson (1) 73 77 74 224

T24 Lydia Triplett (4) 74 76 75 225

T48 Shelby Johnson (5) 80 74 82 236

T59 Allyson Dunn (3) 86 77 78 241

T65 Hollee Sadler (2) 84 80 78 242

10 Houston Baptist 310 308 303 921

T24 Lexi Brooks (1) 77 76 72 225

T30 Kaity Cummings (3) 76 77 76 229

T38 Charlotte Hartshorn (4) 79 73 80 232

T52 Caylee Senn (5) 79 83 75 237

T56 Giorgia Carletti (2) 78 82 80 240

11 Stetson 321 297 309 927

T7 Carolin Schart (3) 72 69 77 218

T42 Giulia Vandenberg (1) 86 75 73 234

T56 Paige Kemp (5) 84 78 78 240

T59 Erikah Neger (2) 84 75 82 241

67 Eilidh Watson (4) 81 81 81 243

12 Xavier 304 312 316 932

T13 Mikayla Fitzpatrick (1) 73 74 74 221

T48 Grace Howie (3) 76 79 81 236

T52 Mikayla Smith (2) 75 80 82 237

T56 Rachel Johnson (4) 80 79 81 240

72 Lindsey Murray (5) 85 81 80 246

13 Western Carolina 309 325 304 938

T30 Alyssa Morahan (5) 73 82 74 229

T52 Ashley Thompson (2) 77 82 78 237

T59 Bethany Galloway (1) 82 83 76 241

T68 Amanda Floberg (3) 77 83 84 244

80 Maddi Caldwell (4) 0 78 76 154

14 Elon 317 321 306 944

T24 Heather Munro (2) 73 75 77 225

T42 Kelsey Badmaev (1) 79 83 72 234

T59 Aurelia Hamm (4) 83 81 77 241

T68 Hilda Kristjansdottir (3) 82 82 80 244

T73 Katie Reilly (5) 85 85 80 250

15 Valparaiso 316 316 315 947

T34 Katie Willenbrink (2) 78 78 74 230

T48 Kayla Krueger (5) 78 77 81 236

T59 Angie Kim (1) 82 80 79 241

T65 Kylie Shoemake (3) 78 81 83 242

78 Tiffany Curtis (4) 86 94 81 261

16 Radford 328 318 325 971

T40 Meagan Board (3) 80 77 76 233

T42 Khushboo Thiagaraj (1) 79 76 79 234

76 Morgan Cox (4) 94 80 81 255

77 Olivia Jay (2) 82 86 89 257

79 Kasidy Beckel (5) 87 85 96 268
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